Plats:
Bassang: 25m

Plac

o U A WN

Aquarena Hallasen

Namn

Arvid Lind

Ludvig Utterstrom
Gustaf Sandstrom
Anton Sélveskog
Gustav Hedin
Linus Almberg

FINA poang Herrar 17 oa

Aquarena Race 2022
Séderhamns Simsallskap
den 26 mar 2022 till den 26 mar 2022

Fodd
2005
2004
2003
2003
2005
2005

Listan uppdaterad: 2022-03-26 16:30:45

Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Férening

Bollnds Simsallskap
Njurunda Simséllskap
Hudiksvalls Simséllskap
Hudiksvalls Simsallskap
Hudiksvalls Simséllskap
Hudiksvalls Simsallskap

Podng
1974
1879
1786
1725
1524
1448

Grenar

9,17, 20, 14,3
9,3,17,20,6
3,9,17,20,6
14,9,3,17, 20
9,3,17,20,6
9,17,3,20,14

2022-03-2617:18:52

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Mellansvenska Simférbundet

Sida 1/1



